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** Location - Location ! Ft. Worths Historic & Cultural District Great 
Investment Property. Both Units Occupied Along With Separate 
Unfinished Studio In Rear. To Be Sold 'as Is' 
 

See Map
$160,000   3921 W 7th St, Fort Worth, TX  76107 Listing # 9706197
Agent CATHY JO TWIST

Office   Courtesy of BRANTS, INC., REALTORS

Area FW Central West - Crestwood
Subdivision Mc Cart Addition
Structure (approx sq ft) 1443 Sq Ft Source  Other Price / SqFt   110.88
Lot Sq Ft (approx) 6098 Lot Acres (approx) 0.140
County Tarrant
Garage Spaces 0 Pool No
Year Built 1925
Map Book Mapsco Ft. Worth Map Coordinates 75, D
School District

Unit 1
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 1 

Identical Units: 0  
Square Feet: 700  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 700.00  
    

Dining Area 11 x 11 Level: 0
Kitchen 12 x 6 Level: 0
Living Area 19 x 11 Level: 0
Master Bedroom 12 x 12 Level: 0

Unit 2
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 1 

Identical Units: 0  
Square Feet: 743  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 700.00  
    

Dining Area 11 x 7 Level: 0
Kitchen 11 x 10 Level: 0
Living Area 12 x 11 Level: 0
Master Bedroom 12 x 11 Level: 0

Intraoffice Info.
Low Price 0
MUD District No

Building Information
# of Stories 1
# Of Units 2
# Of Buildings 1
# Of Parking Spaces 2
Security System No

Property Information
Lot Dimensions 00
HOA None
Complex Name N/A

Financial Info.
List Price/SqFt 0.00
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Multi Fam. Features
Lot Description Interior Lot, Some Trees
Construction Brick
Foundation Pier/Beam
Roof Composition
Security Smoke Detector
Exterior Features Covered Porches
Type Of Fence Chain Link, Wood
Parking/Garage Covered, Detached, Rear
Street Utilities City Sewer, City Water, Curb, Individual Gas Meter, Individual Water Mtr, Overhead Utilities, Sidewalk
Tenancy Lease While On Markt
Interior Features Decorative Lighting, Window Coverings
Specialty Rooms Unfinished Bonus Rm
Fireplace Decorative
Kitchen Equipment Freestanding Rng-Gas
Utility Room Stacked W/D Area
Flooring Ceramic Tile, Wood
Heating/Cooling Panel/Floor/Wall, Window Unit
Energy Features Ceiling Fans, Gas Water Heater, Insulated Doors, Storm Window(s)
Assumption Info Not Assumable
Proposed Financing Cash, Conventional
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